Livingston Parish Public Schools
Post Office Box 1130
Livingston, Louisiana 70754

SCHOOL CALENDAR -2018/2019

Planning/Preparation (TEACHERS and PRINCIPALS)* Monday, August 6, 2018 (Full Day)
Planning/Preparation (TEACHERS and PRINCIPALS)* Tuesday, August 7, 2018 (Full Day)
First Semester Begins (STUDENTS) Wednesday, August 8, 2018
Parent/Teacher Conference Day Thursday, September 6, 2018
First Semester Ends (STUDENTS) Thursday, December 20, 2018
Planning/Preparation (TEACHERS and PRINCIPALS)* Monday, January 7, 2019 (Full Day)
Second Semester Begins (STUDENTS) Tuesday, January 8, 2019
Parent/Teacher Conference Day Thursday, February 7, 2019
Second Semester Ends (STUDENTS) Friday, May 24, 2019
Second Semester Ends (TEACHERS and PRINCIPALS)* Friday, May 24, 2019
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS (STUDENTS)
Labor Day Monday, September 3, 2018 (1 Day)
Parent/Teacher Conference Day Thursday, September 6, 2018 (1 Day)
Livingston Parish Fair Friday, October 12, 2018 (1 Day)
Convention and Thanksgiving Monday - Friday, November 19-23, 2018 (5 Days)
Federal Election Day Tuesday, November 6, 2018 (1 Day)
Christmas and New Year’s Friday, December 21, 2018 - Monday, January 7, 2019 (12 Days)
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 21, 2019 (1 Day)
Parent/Teacher Conference Day Thursday, February 7, 2019 (1 Day)
Mardi Gras Monday & Tuesday, March 4 & 5, 2019 (2 Days)
Good Friday/Easter Friday, April 19, 2019 - Friday April 26, 2019 (6 Days)

*School staff will observe all holidays with the exception of those designated as for planning and in-services.

PROGRESS REPORTS TO BE ISSUED

ELEMENTARY & JUNIOR HIGH SECONDARY
Thursday September 6, 2018 Thursday September 6, 2018
Thursday October 11, 2018
Wednesday November 14, 2018 Wednesday November 14, 2018
Thursday February 7, 2019 Thursday February 7, 2019
Monday March 18, 2019
Thursday April 11, 2019 Thursday April 11, 2019
GRADING PERIOD ENDS/ELEM. & JUNIOR HIGH GRADING PERIOD ENDS/SECONDARY
Wednesday October 10, 2018 - 44 days
Thursday December 20, 2018 - 44 days Thursday December 20, 2018 - 88 days
Friday March 15, 2019 - 45 days
Friday May 24, 2019 - 44 days Friday May 24, 2019 - 89 days
REPORT CARDS TO BE ISSUED
ELEMENTARY AND JUNIOR HIGH SECONDARY
Tuesday October 17, 2018
Friday January 12, 2019 Friday January 12, 2019
Wednesday March 21, 2019

Wednesday May 30, 2019 Wednesday May 30, 2019




